Applications
•  Spotlights/Track Lights
•  Architectural and Specialty
•  Hospitality Lighting
•  Downlights
•  Shop Lighting
•  Metal Halide Replacement
Features:

bins
         CXM                	          XX                           30             	          90                    36               QQPP                 FG               W
Product  Ordering and Shipping  Part Number Nomenclature
All Perfect White LED products are packaged and labeled with part numbers as outlined in the table on page 5.  When shipped, each
package will contain only a single flux and chromaticity bin. The part number designation is as follows:
Perfect White  Series Product Datasheet
Preliminary
Note 1 : 	 XX nomenclature corresponds to the following:
	     6 = 6.3 mm
                               9  =  9.6 mm
                             11 = 11.7 mm
	  14 = 14.3 mm
                             22 = 22.0 mm
Note 2: 	 CT Nomenclature corresponds to the following
	 30 is 3000K
Note 3: 	 XX Color Rendering nomenclature corresponds to the following
	 90 = min. 90 CRI
Note: 	 Luminus part numbers may be accompanied by prefixes or suffixes. The most common is the “Rev01” suffix indicating a part is fully released
and carries a full warranty.  These additional characters may appear on shipping labels, packing slips and invoices. In all cases the basic part
number described above will always be included.
5
PDS-002983 Rev 01           © 2018 Luminus Devices, Inc. - All Rights Reserved
Perfect White Series Part Numbers
*Note: 	 Luminus maintains a +/- 6% tolerance on flux measurements.
	 Luminus maintains a +/- 2% tolerance on CRI measurements.
The following tables describe products with typical flux and minimum flux measured at typical currents and specified at 85ºC. The values
at 25ºC are calculated and shown for reference only. All product is measured and specified at 85ºC junction temperature.
Output Flux (lm)
CRI
(min)
LES Diameter
(mm)
Typ. Cur-
rent (mA)
Ordering Part Number
Typ. (85ºC)
Min.
(85ºC)
Typ.
(calculated)
(25ºC)
3 SDCM
450 420 485 90 6.3 300 CXM-6-30-90-18-PC32-F4-3
1,155 1,075 1,365 90 9.6 360 CXM-9-30-90-36-PC32-F4-3
1,445 1,330 1,680 90 11.7 450 CXM-11-30-90-36-PC32-F4-3
2,310 2,105 2,680 90 14.3 720 CXM-14-30-90-36-PC32-F4-3
3,685 3,430 3,975 90 22.0 1,050 CLM-22-30-90-36-PC32-F4-3
Perfect White  Series Product Datasheet
Preliminary
6
PDS-002983 Rev 01           © 2018 Luminus Devices, Inc. - All Rights Reserved
Perfect White  Series Product Datasheet
Preliminary
CXM-11 Operating Characteristics1
Optical and Electrical Characteristics
Parameter Symbol Minimum Typical Maximum Unit
Forward Current2 If 450 675 mA
Forward Voltage3 Vf 31 33.8 37 V
Power 15.2 24 W
Operating Case Temperature Tc 105 ºC
Light Emitting Surface Diameter LES 11.7 mm
Thermal Resistance (junction-to-case) Qjc 0.31 ºC/W
Junction Temperature Tj 140 ºC
Viewing Angle 120 Degree
CXM-9 Operating Characteristics1
Optical and Electrical Characteristics
Parameter Symbol Minimum Typical Maximum Unit